Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)
M.A. (French)
Department: DEPARTMENT OF FRENCH AND FRANCOPHONE STUDIES
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: frenchpu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

DoB 10th 12th Sub.
Marks

obt.

Sub.
Marks
Total

Sub.
Norm.
(600)

Overall
Marks

Cat. PU. Hons.
Wtg. Wig.

(5%) (15%)

Father's
Name

No. Appl. No. Name

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

Qualy.
Marks
Total

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

1 2515006828 Yashika Sumit 04-06-2004 GEN 96.40 98.00 890 900 560 600 2373.333 560 0 0 356 3289.333 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
Karda Karda
2 2515000531 Aadya Rajiv 11-05-2006 OGC 78.00 81.60 958 1000 570 600 2299.2 570 0 0 344.88 3214.08 Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved
Mehta Kumar
3 2515000336 Ojashvi Ram 29-03-2000 GEN 81.40 73.40 855 1000 257 300 2052 514 0 0 307.8 2873.8 Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in
Thakur Bahadur desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/
Thakur specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/
specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your
class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals
MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. Hons. Wtg: Approved
4 2515007893 Khushi Vicky 27-06-2002 GEN 84.00 87.00 2822 3600 480 600 1881.333 480 0 0 0 2361.333 Approved by Dept.
Harjai Harjai
5 2515017541 Anubha Sanjeev 21-09-2002 GEN 65.00 76.00 1632 2400 360 600 1632 360 0 816 0 2073.6 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Kumar
6 2515014425 Muskaan Pargat 19-04-2000 OGC,RAS 93.10 89.60 7800 10000 O 0 1872 0 0 936 0 1965.6 Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Adv.Diploma Course OGC -
Singh Singh Approved, RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
7 2515000147 Amarpreet  Jaswant 11-10-1999 GEN 60.00 67.00 1482 2400 O 0 1482 0 0 741 0 1556.1 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Kaur Singh
8 2515001542 Sandeep Rajinder 28-06-1995 GEN 62.70 52.20 1238 2400 O 0 1238 0 0 0 0 1238 Approved by Dept.
Singh Sra Singh
9 2515000875 Savneet Parminder 09-09-2004 GEN 77.60 83.80 0 0 375 500 0 450 0 0 0 450 Hold by Dept. Result awaited Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Kaur Singh Approved
10 2515005782 Upasana Pawan 25-04-2001 GEN 95.00 93.00 1661 2000 0 0 1993.2 0 0 0 0 1993.2 Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
Sharma Sharma a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal YF -Rejected: Not related to YF category
11 2515001031 Yashika Sanjay 22-12-2002 OGC 94.33 91.40 8 10 0 0 1920 0 0 0 0 1920 Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
Sood Sood a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal OGC -Approved
12 2515012626 Arshnoor Shivraj 24-04-2002 GEN 83.00 75.60 1867 2400 0 0 1867 0 0 0 0 1867 Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
Kaur Singh a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal
13 2515015269 Anureet Kaur Gurbachan 12-11-1999 GEN 89.30 93.80 2563 3400 0 0 1809.176 O 54275 0 0 1863.451 Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
Bajwa Singh a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal PU Wtg: Rejected NCC-C -Approved,
14 2515001101 Kuhu Veer 10-10-1996 GEN 93.10 82.20 76 100 0 0 1824 0 0 0 0 1824 Rejected by Dept. (i) A Bachelor’s degree with at least 45 per cent
Srivastava Kumar marks in the subject of Postgraduate course or 50 per cent marks

in the aggregate. (i) B.A./B.Sc. Honors. in the subject of the
Postgraduate course with 45% or 50 per cent marks in the



No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Appl. No.

2515000710

2515021076

2515004591

2515020272

2515022190

2515007470

2515018364

2515002681

2515014474

2515002005

Name

Kheevrendar
Singh Virk

Sumanpreet
Kaur

Krish Azta

Navpreet
Singh

Abhishek
Chauhan

Srishti
Pundir

Parasdeep
Singh

Japneet
Singh

Akash
Chaudhary

Kashish

Father's
Name

Ikbal Singh

Gurdas
Singh

Yogesh
Azta

Baldev
Singh

Rajiv
Ranjan
Chauhan

Chander
Shekhar

Gurmeet
Singh

Charanjeet
Singh

Pawan
Kumar

Rajinder
Kumar
Salaria

DoB

11-02-2002

20-12-2003

24-09-2003

26-05-2000

16-02-2001

21-04-2001

16-11-2002

06-03-1998

12-01-1998

28-09-2003

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

RAS

91.20

66.00

62.08

66.80

66.00

96.14

72.00

79.80

78.00

49.83

89.40

79.80

69.08

70.60

55.80

92.00

75.00

87.00

85.00

88.00

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

1792

701

1611

2508

2343

62

866

61

2246

59

Qualy.
Marks
Total

2400

1000

2400

3900

3700

100

1400

100

3700

100

Sub.  Sub. Qualy. Sub. NCC/
Marks Marks Norm. Norm. NSS/
obt. Total (2400) (600) YW/
Skill
(upto
4%)
0 0 1792 0 0
0 0 1682.4 0 0
0 0 1611 0 0
0 0 1543.385 0 0
0 0 1519.784 0 15.198
0 0 1488 0 0
0 0 1484.571 O 0
0 0 1464 0 0
0 0 1456.865 O 0
0 0 1416 0 0

PU.
Wig.

Hons.
Wig.

(5%) (15%)

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Overall
Marks

1792

1682.4

1611

1543.385

1534.982

1488

1484.571

1464

1456.865

1416

Remarks

aggregate.

Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal PU Wtg: Rejected

Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal

Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal

Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal

Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal PU Wtg: Rejected NSS-A (Completed One
year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.
(One Camp).) -Approved,

Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal SC -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected

Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal

Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal

Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected

Rejected by Dept. For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a
bachelor’'s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shall al SC -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected



No.

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Appl. No.

2515019580

2515021035

2515018533

2515020460

2515006481

2515018913

2515003568

Name

Gurjeet

Sukhdev
Singh

Jasmine
Singh

Hari Om

Yuvraj Singh

Amanat
Singh

Saiyam
Sama

Father's
Name

Angrej
Singh

Mukhtiar
Singh

Gurtej
Singh

Sultan
Singh

Manijit
Singh

Bahadur
Singh

Davinder
Pal

DoB

01-12-2000

25-09-1993

16-05-1993

22-09-1989

13-06-2002

07-02-2003

18-11-2003

GEN

SC,BAS

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

BC

65.40

59.05

58.00

55.00

81.67

97.83

61.20

65.00

55.30

56.00

43.00

94.60

94.40

64.20

Qualy. Qualy.

Sub.  Sub. Qualy. Sub. NCC/
Marks Marks Norm. Norm. NSS/
obt. Total (2400) (600) YW/

Skill
(upto
4%)

0 0 1317.714 0 0

0 0 1246 0 0

0 0 1174 0 0

0 0 1104 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

(5%) (15%)

Remarks

1317.714 Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has

a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per
SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus

Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal SC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected:
border area school certificate attached

Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal

Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal

Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal Grad-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal Grad-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
a bachelor’s degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and
Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from
Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab
University shal BC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Certificate is not as
per format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Kindly see the link to
make certificate https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/
specimen/borderarearev.pdf, RAS -Rejected: Please submit
certificate in desired format as available at https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case,
you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools
then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their
stamps. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected



