Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)

M.A. (French)

Department: DEPARTMENT OF FRENCH AND FRANCOPHONE STUDIES
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: frenchpu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th		Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Sub. Marks obt.	Sub. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Sub. Norm. (600)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515006828	Yashika Karda	Sumit Karda	04-06-2004	GEN	96.40	98.00 8	890	900	560	600	2373.333	560	0	0	356	3289.333	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
2	2515000531	Aadya Mehta	Rajiv Kumar	11-05-2006	OGC	78.00	81.60	958	1000	570	600	2299.2	570	0	0	344.88	3214.08	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved
3	2515000336	Ojashvi Thakur	Ram Bahadur Thakur	29-03-2000	GEN	81.40	73.40 8	855	1000	257	300	2052	514	0	0	307.8	2873.8	Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. Hons. Wtg: Approved
4	2515007893	Khushi Harjai	Vicky Harjai	27-06-2002	GEN	84.00	87.00 2	2822	3600	480	600	1881.333	480	0	0	0	2361.333	Approved by Dept.
5	2515017541	Anubha	Sanjeev Kumar	21-09-2002	GEN	65.00	76.00	1632	2400	360	600	1632	360	0	81.6	0	2073.6	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
6	2515014425	Muskaan Singh	Pargat Singh	19-04-2000	OGC,RAS	93.10	89.60	7800	10000	0	0	1872	0	0	93.6	0	1965.6	Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Adv.Diploma Course OGC - Approved, RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
7	2515000147	Amarpreet Kaur	Jaswant Singh	11-10-1999	GEN	60.00	67.00	1482	2400	0	0	1482	0	0	74.1	0	1556.1	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
8	2515001542	Sandeep Singh Sra	Rajinder Singh	28-06-1995	GEN	62.70	52.20	1238	2400	0	0	1238	0	0	0	0	1238	Approved by Dept.
9	2515000875	Savneet Kaur	Parminder Singh	09-09-2004	GEN	77.60	83.80 (0	0	375	500	0	450	0	0	0	450	Hold by Dept. Result awaited Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
10	2515005782	Upasana Sharma	Pawan Sharma	25-04-2001	GEN	95.00	93.00	1661	2000	0	0	1993.2	0	0	0	0	1993.2	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal YF-Rejected: Not related to YF category
11	2515001031	Yashika Sood	Sanjay Sood	22-12-2002	OGC	94.33	91.40 8	8	10	0	0	1920	0	0	0	0	1920	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal OGC -Approved
12	2515012626	Arshnoor Kaur	Shivraj Singh	24-04-2002	GEN	83.00	75.60	1867	2400	0	0	1867	0	0	0	0	1867	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal
13	2515015269	Anureet Kaur Bajwa	Gurbachan Singh	12-11-1999	GEN	89.30	93.80 2	2563	3400	0	0	1809.176	0	54.275	0	0	1863.451	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal PU Wtg: Rejected NCC-C -Approved,
14	2515001101	Kuhu Srivastava	Veer Kumar	10-10-1996	GEN	93.10	82.20	76	100	0	0	1824	0	0	0	0	1824	Rejected by Dept. (i) A Bachelor's degree with at least 45 per cent marks in the subject of Postgraduate course or 50 per cent marks in the aggregate. (ii) B.A./B.Sc. Honors. in the subject of the Postgraduate course with 45% or 50 per cent marks in the

No	. Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th		Qualy. Marks Total	Sub. Marks obt.	Sub. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Sub. Norm. (600)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
15	2515000710	Kheevrendar	Ikbal Singh	11-02-2002	GEN	91.20	89 40	1702	2400	0	0	1792	n	Ω	n	0	1792	aggregate. Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has
13	2313000710	Singh Virk	ikbai diligii	11 02 2002	OLIV	71.20	03.40	1732	2400	Ü	Ü	1732	Ü	Ü	Ü	Ü	1732	a bachelor's degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal PU Wtg: Rejected
16	2515021076	Sumanpreet Kaur	Gurdas Singh	20-12-2003	GEN	66.00	79.80	701	1000	0	0	1682.4	0	0	0	0	1682.4	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2+3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal
17	2515004591	Krish Azta	Yogesh Azta	24-09-2003	GEN	62.08	69.08	1611	2400	0	0	1611	0	0	0	0	1611	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2+3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal
18	2515020272	Navpreet Singh	Baldev Singh	26-05-2000	GEN	66.80	70.60	2508	3900	0	0	1543.385	0	0	0	0	1543.385	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal
19	2515022190	Abhishek Chauhan	Rajiv Ranjan Chauhan	16-02-2001	GEN	66.00	55.80	2343	3700	0	0	1519.784	0	15.198	0	0	1534.982	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal PU Wtg: Rejected NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp. (One Camp).) -Approved,
20	2515007470	Srishti Pundir	Chander Shekhar	21-04-2001	SC	96.14	92.00	62	100	0	0	1488	0	0	0	0	1488	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2+3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal SC -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
21	2515018364	Parasdeep Singh	Gurmeet Singh	16-11-2002	GEN	72.00	75.00	866	1400	0	0	1484.571	0	0	0	0	1484.571	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2+3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal
22	2515002681	Japneet Singh	Charanjeet Singh	06-03-1998	GEN	79.80	87.00	61	100	0	0	1464	0	0	0	0	1464	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2+3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal
23	2515014474	Akash Chaudhary	Pawan Kumar	12-01-1998	RAS	78.00	85.00	2246	3700	0	0	1456.865	0	0	0	0	1456.865	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
24	2515002005	Kashish	Rajinder Kumar Salaria	28-09-2003	SC	49.83	88.00	59	100	0	0	1416	0	0	0	0	1416	Rejected by Dept. For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shall al SC -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Sub. Marks obt.	Sub. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Sub. Norm. (600)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
25	2515019580	Gurjeet	Angrej Singh	01-12-2000	GEN	65.40	65.00	1153	2100	0	0	1317.714	0	0	0	0	1317.714	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus
26	2515021035	Sukhdev Singh	Mukhtiar Singh	25-09-1993	SC,BAS	59.05	55.30	1246	2400	0	0	1246	0	0	0	0	1246	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal SC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: border area school certificate attached
27	2515018533	Jasmine Singh	Gurtej Singh	16-05-1993	GEN	58.00	56.00	1174	2400	0	0	1174	0	0	0	0	1174	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal
28	2515020460	Hari Om	Sultan Singh	22-09-1989	GEN	55.00	43.00	552	1200	0	0	1104	0	0	0	0	1104	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal
29	2515006481	Yuvraj Singh	Manjit Singh	13-06-2002	GEN	81.67	94.60	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal Grad-Result Awaited
30	2515018913	Amanat Singh	Bahadur Singh	07-02-2003	GEN	97.83	94.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal Grad-Result Awaited
31	2515003568	Saiyam Sama	Davinder Pal	18-11-2003	BC	61.20	64.20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. (i) For the M.A. in French, a candidate who has a bachelor's degree under 10+2 +3 system of education and Advanced Diploma in French with at least 45 per cent marks from Panjab University or any other university recognized by Panjab University shal BC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Certificate is not as per format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Kindly see the link to make certificate https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/borderarearev.pdf, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected